Mid Southern Middle School Boys Championship

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Silver Creek Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
North Harrison Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School

Scottsburg Middle School

East Washington Middle School

Average Time Score

00:10:59.11
00:11:17.86
00:12:14.83
00:12:56.94
00:13:17.27
00:14:06.67
00:17:04.66
00:15:09.15
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24
42
91
131
134
156
186
188

Name

Charlestown Middle School

Average Time

Finishers

00:14:40.67

3

Page: 1of 5



Mid Southern Middle School Boys Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Silver Creek Middle School 00:10:59.11 7 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 320 Ryan Graham 00:10:23.58 1
2 4 324  Trey Smith 00:10:52.96 4
3 5 319 Brady Day 00:10:54.27 5
4 6 323  Lukas Price 00:11:12.65 6
5 8 322 Bryson Persinger 00:11:32.09 8
6 11 318 David Baggett 00:11:43.00 (11)
7 15 321 Logan James 00:12:04.32 (15)
2 Corydon Central Junior High Scho 00:11:17.86 7 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 289 Kye Combs 00:10:24.83 2
2 3 291  Isaac Hamilton 00:10:30.84 3
3 9 293  Hudson Withers 00:11:33.73 9
4 10 292  Braxton Holland 00:11:36.99 10
5 18 287  Will Bulleit 00:12:22.92 18
6 19 290  Ben Groover 00:12:24.02 (29)
7 21 288  Cash Coffman 00:12:29.49 (21)
3 North Harrison Middle School 00:12:14.83 5 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 302  Bryce Heishman 00:11:47.70 12
2 13 306 Brody Whittaker 00:11:49.17 13
3 14 305 Brennan Shearer 00:12:03.92 14
4 24 303 Reed Kimmel 00:12:35.97 24
5 29 304  Eli Schroering 00:12:57.39 28
4  Brownstown Central Middle School 00:12:56.94 7 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 281 Carter Covert 00:12:34.37 23
2 25 285 DAMIEN OWENS 00:12:46.90 25
3 26 280 LOGAN CHAVARRIA 00:12:52.77 26
4 28 283 BRYCE GARLAND 00:12:56.91 27
5 32 284  JACOB HENSON 00:13:33.76 30
6 37 282  ELI CROCKETT 00:14:07.33 (35)
7 49 286 ZAYDEN THOMPSON 00:17:29.13 47)
5 Austin Middle School 00:13:17.27 7 134
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 275 Hayden Hurt 00:12:10.29 16
2 17 274  Nowlin Craig 00:12:11.35 17
3 30 278  Aiden Phillips 00:12:59.73 29
4 36 279  Peyton Spellman 00:13:59.37 34
5 40 273  Carter Barnes 00:15:05.61 38
6 41 277  Max Mosley 00:15:36.51 (39)
7 44 276  Jeremy Mize 00:15:54.84 (42)
6 Salem Middle School 00:14:06.67 5 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 311 Vance Tefft 00:11:29.53 7
2 35 309 Aaron Doughtery 00:13:58.25 33
3 38 308 Ethan Cooper 00:14:10.74 36
4 39 310  Will Little 00:14:54.92 37
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Mid Southern Middle School Boys Championship

5 45 307  Luke Baldwin 00:15:59.90 43

7  Scottsburg Middle School 00:17:04.66 5 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 316 Landon Toppe 00:12:28.36 20

2 22 314  Bennet Pearcy 00:12:31.86 22

3 47 315 Karson Sparrow 00:16:07.12 45

4 52 312  Gavin Curley 00:20:30.25 49

5 53 313 Kristin Lewis 00:23:45.72 50

8 East Washington Middle School 00:15:09.15 7 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 297  Cooper Mclintire 00:13:55.03 31

2 34 294  Jeffrey Fowler 00:13:57.95 32

3 42 299  Vance Sowder 00:15:53.93 40

4 43 298 Liam Moore 00:15:54.03 41

5 46 295 Isaiah Hunt 00:16:04.83 44

6 48 296  Reece Lindley 00:16:57.02 (46)

7 50 300 Reed Woods 00:17:33.62 (48)
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Mid Southern Middle School Boys Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 320 Ryan Graham
2 2 289 Kye Combs
3 3 291  Isaac Hamilton
4 4 324  Trey Smith
5 5 319 Brady Day
6 6 323  Lukas Price
7 7 311 Vance Tefft
8 8 322  Bryson Persinger
9 9 293  Hudson Withers
10 10 292 Braxton Holland
11 (11) 318 David Baggett
12 12 302 Bryce Heishman
13 13 306 Brody Whittaker
14 14 305 Brennan Shearer
15 (15) 321 Logan James
16 16 275 Hayden Hurt
17 17 274  Nowlin Craig
18 18 287  Will Bulleit
19 (19) 290 Ben Groover
20 20 316 Landon Toppe
21 (21) 288  Cash Coffman
22 22 314 Bennet Pearcy
23 23 281  Carter Covert
24 24 303 Reed Kimmel
25 25 285 DAMIEN OWENS
26 26 280 LOGAN CHAVARRIA
27 0 382  Reed Kameron
28 27 283 BRYCE GARLAND
29 28 304  Eli Schroering
30 29 278 Aiden Phillips
31 0 380  Jackson Broady
32 30 284 JACOB HENSON
33 31 297 Cooper Mcintire
34 32 294  Jeffrey Fowler
35 33 309 Aaron Doughtery
36 34 279  Peyton Spellman
37 (35) 282 ELICROCKETT
38 36 308 Ethan Cooper
39 37 310  Will Little
40 38 273  Carter Barnes
41 (39) 277 Max Mosley
42 40 299 Vance Sowder
43 41 298 Liam Moore
44 (42) 276  Jeremy Mize
45 43 307 Luke Baldwin
46 44 295 [saiah Hunt
47 45 315 Karson Sparrow
48 (46) 296 Reece Lindley
49 (47) 286 ZAYDEN THOMPSON
50 (48) 300 Reed Woods
51 0 381  Hieatt Kamden

Silver Creek Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Silver Creek Middle School

Silver Creek Middle School

Silver Creek Middle School

Salem Middle School

Silver Creek Middle School
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Silver Creek Middle School

North Harrison Middle School
North Harrison Middle School
North Harrison Middle School
Silver Creek Middle School

Austin Middle School

Austin Middle School

Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Scottsburg Middle School

Corydon Central Junior High Scho
Scottsburg Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
North Harrison Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
North Harrison Middle School
Austin Middle School

Charlestown Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
East Washington Middle School
East Washington Middle School
Salem Middle School

Austin Middle School

Brownstown Central Middle School
Salem Middle School

Salem Middle School

Austin Middle School

Austin Middle School

East Washington Middle School
East Washington Middle School
Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School

East Washington Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

East Washington Middle School
Brownstown Central Middle School
East Washington Middle School

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:23.58
8th 00:10:24.83
7th 00:10:30.84
7th 00:10:52.96
8th 00:10:54.27
8th 00:11:12.65
8th 00:11:29.53
5th 00:11:32.09
7th 00:11:33.73
7th 00:11:36.99
8th 00:11:43.00
7th 00:11:47.70
7th 00:11:49.17
7th 00:12:03.92
8th 00:12:04.32
5th 00:12:10.29
8th 00:12:11.35
6th 00:12:22.92
7th 00:12:24.02
6th 00:12:28.36
6th 00:12:29.49
6th 00:12:31.86
8th 00:12:34.37
6th 00:12:35.97
8th 00:12:46.90
6th 00:12:52.77
7th 00:12:53.36
6th 00:12:56.91
8th 00:12:57.39
7th 00:12:59.73
6th 00:13:16.17
8th 00:13:33.76
5th 00:13:55.03
6th 00:13:57.95
7th 00:13:58.25
5th 00:13:59.37
7th 00:14:07.33
6th 00:14:10.74
6th 00:14:54.92
5th 00:15:05.61
6th 00:15:36.51
5th 00:15:53.93
6th 00:15:54.03
7th 00:15:54.84
6th 00:15:59.90
8th 00:16:04.83
6th 00:16:07.12
5th 00:16:57.02
6th 00:17:29.13
5th 00:17:33.62
6th 00:17:52.48
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Mid Southern Middle School Boys Championship

312  Gavin Curley 6th 00:20:30.25 Scottsburg Middle School
313  Kristin Lewis 6th 00:23:45.72 Scottsburg Middle School
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